
MARCH 2022 

 
Tuesday, 1 March 2022 

Ladies Pro Shop Challenge Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
Thursday, 3 March 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
Saturday, 5 March 2022 

Individual Par & 4BBB Par     

Individual Par & 4BBB Par 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 6 March 2022 

Semi-finals Pennants CWDA Bathurst Hosting 

 
--------------------------------------------------------------  
Monday, 7 March 2022 

Individual Stableford + Vets at Canowindra        

 
 
Tuesday, 8 March 2022 

Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
Thursday, 10 March 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Saturday, 12 March 2022 

Individual Stroke March "Monthly Medals"                                           

Ladies Club Championships Rd1 Stroke 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 13 March 2022 

Ladies Club Championships Rd2 Stroke - Pennants CWDA Finals at Dubbo 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Raine & Horne  
 
 
 
 
Monday, 14 March 2022 

Individual Stableford + Vets           
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 15 March 2022 

Individual Stroke  
 

  

 

Thursday, 17 March 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

 

 
 
 
 
Saturday, 19 March 2022 

Individual Stableford + 2BBB  



Ladies Club Championships Rd3 Stroke  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 20 March 2022 

Ladies Club Championships Rd4 Stroke    
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 21 March 2022 
Individual Stableford + Vets at Molong         

 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 22 March 2022 

Individual Par event 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 24 March 2022 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
 

 

 
Saturday, 26 March 2022 
Peter O'Malley BATHURST JUNIOR MASTERS - JNJGF Qualifying  
  

 

 
 
 
Sunday, 27 March 2022 

Peter O'Malley BATHURST JUNIOR MASTERS - JNJGF Qualifying--------- CWDA Finals     

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 



  

 
 
Monday, 28 March 2022 
Individual Stableford + Vets Central West           
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 29 March 2022 
Individual Stableford & 3 Ball aggregate  
  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Thursday, 31 March 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
  


